142 CORRIDA DINAMICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 3KM - Feminino

Coloc.
1
2

10

11
12
13

14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25

26
27
28

Numero
336
344
356
319

308
354
320

338
321

315

310
335
341

309
358

357
345
353
350
346
348
334
312

316

318

337
303
342

Nome

BRUNA ALMEIDA MARTINS
DAYANNE COSTA DA SILVA
LETICIA APARECIDA I. DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA GIANINI

PATRICIA TOSHIKO WATANABE
GABRIELA BATISTA SANTOS
SUZI APARECIDA DE SOUZA

ISABELLA PEREZ DE SOUZA
ALINE CRISTINA MOURA

JOCELINA PINHEIRO

PAULA ROLDAO DA SILVA
CLAUDETE CASTELAR DA SILVA
NORMA APARECIDA ALMEIDA

JULIANA ROLDAO SILVA

MARLI DE JESUS DIAS

LUCELENA DE FATIMA DOS REIS
FRANCIELE MONTEIRO DE MELLO
BRUNA MARIA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA
FLAVIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
FABIELLY DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
MARIA ROSANGELA BONFIM
RENATA RAMOS PIRES

FERNANDA DE FATIMA GONGALVES

VANESSSA LETICIA

FERNANDA MARTINS DOS REIS
SANTOS

RAYSSA ALEXIA VINHASKY BARBOSA
RENATA CRISTINA BANDINI
VITORIA CRISTINA SIMONE SANTOS

Relatorio emitido em 25/11/2019 as 07:14:18

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.
F1824
F2529
F2529
F3034

F4044
F3034
F3034

F1824
F3034

F3539

F2529
F5054
F5559

F3034

F4044

F5559
F0017
F3034
F2529
F2529
F5054
F3539
F1824

F2529

F3034

F1824
F3539
F1824

Equipe
ADRENALINA RUNNING
ADRENALINA RUNNING

ACORRENORRPI

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ACORRENORPI

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADRENALINA RUNNING
ADESSA

RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADRENALINA RUNNING

ACORRENORP/DINAMIC
A

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ACORRENORPI
ADRENALINA RUNNING
ACORRENORPI
MF RUN
MF RUN
MF RUN
ADRENALINA RUNNING

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADESSA
RUNNERS/ATLETISMO
SANTA AMELIA

ADRENALINA RUNNING

ADRENALINA RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo
00:04:56
00:05:02
00:05:11

00:05:22

00:05:27
00:05:38
00:05:40

00:05:57

00:05:57

00:05:58

00:06:02
00:06:09

00:06:10

00:06:10
00:06:12

00:06:15
00:06:19
00:06:21
00:06:48
00:06:49
00:06:50
00:06:54
00:06:55

00:06:55

00:06:56

00:06:57
00:06:57

00:06:57

Vel. Tempo
12,18 00:14:47
11,93 00:15:05
11,58 00:15:33
11,18 00:16:06
11,00 00:16:22
10,66 00:16:53
10,59 00:17:00
10,09 00:17:50
10,08 00:17:51
10,07 00:17:53
9,94 00:18:06
9,76 00:18:26
9,73 00:18:30
9,72 00:18:31
9,67 00:18:37
9,59 00:18:46
9,49 00:18:58
9,46 00:19:02
8,82 00:20:25
8,81 00:20:26
8,79 00:20:29
8,70 00:20:42
8,67 00:20:46
8,67 00:20:46
8,66 00:20:47
8,64 00:20:50
8,63 00:20:52
8,63 00:20:52
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142 CORRIDA DINAMICA RUNNERS

Relatério Geral - 3KM - Feminino

Coloc.

29

30

31

32

33
34

Numero Nome

332

333

355

340

349
339

THALITA APARECIDA P. DE CARVALHO
FLAVIA CRISTIANA RODRIGUES
COSTA

KARLA MACIEL BATISTA

SONIA MARIA DA SILVA ALENCAR

VIVIANE DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA JANZ DA SILVA

Relatorio emitido em 25/11/2019 as 07:14:18

Street Race Brasil

Fx.Et.

F3539

F3539

F3034

F5054

F2529
F3034

CIl.Fx.

Equipe
ADRENALINA RUNNING

ADRENALINA RUNNING

ACORRENORPI/BLXSPO
RTS

ACORRENORP/DINAMIC
A

DINAMICA RUNNING
ADRENALINA RUNNING

www.streetracebrasil.com.br

Ritmo

00:06:57

00:06:57

00:07:05

00:07:07

00:08:45

00:15:33

Vel.

8,63

8,63

8,46

8,44

6,86

3,86

Tempo

00:20:52
00:20:52
00:21:16
00:21:20

00:26:14

00:46:40
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